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HEAD OF NORTH  
AMERICAN INTERMEDIARY

Scott Kilgallen  
Managing Director  
212.476.5747
scott.kilgallen@nb.com

HEAD OF RETIREMENT  
SPECIALIST TEAM

Christopher Walker  
National Sales Manager  
817.881.9637
christopher.walker@nb.com

HOME OFFICE COVERAGE
Joe Quirk  
Relationship Manager  
415.249.8002
jquirk@nb.com

NORTHEAST REGION SOUTHEAST REGION

NORTHWEST REGION

Matt Tollison 
Client Advisor 
404.606.3166
matthew.tollison@nb.com

SOUTHWEST REGION

Mark Pottle  
Client Advisor  
817.899.8077
mark.pottle@nb.com

Marcie Blanco 
Client Advisor 
201.679.4329
marcie.blanco@nb.com

Patrick Lovett 
Client Advisor  
773.972.5670
patrick.lovett@nb.com

Michelle Rappa  
Relationship Manager  
212.476.5575
michelle.rappa@nb.com

Brendan Roach  
Relationship Manager  
312.325.2204
broach@nb.com

Jamie Baron
Relationship Manager  
646.497.4712
jamie.baron@nb.com

NATIONAL COVERAGE – VIRTUAL
Kyle Trombley 
Regional Client Advisor 
646.497.7564
kyle.trombley@nb.com
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